S6R

O July 18,2017 & Frsky | Download, RECEIVERS

© MANUAL

© FIRMWARE

UpdateTime

2017-12-27

2017-09-05

2017-06-29

2017-01-11

Version

171204

170706

170615

161226

Notes

Fix the bug that compensates

is not correct in VTAIL mode.

1.fix the RSSI too high issue.
2.change pc config program'’s
name.

3.lua script adds convenient

mode select.

1. Fix the RSSl issue

2. Add config convenient mode

1. Fix the bug of jump of
channel 5-8

2. Channel pass midpoint 3
times in 3 seconds will enter
self-check

3. PC config add load and save
config file

4. In DELTA, the rudder
stabilization will have no effect
when CH10 in the center

5. RF adapt to DH16V2

6. Channel AUX1 or AIL2, AUX2
or ELE2 can be selected in S6R
7. Fix CRC bugs in S6R/STK/PC
config

8. Message queue will be reset
when time out in STK

9. Rud with stabilization in
delta wing modS6R/STK/PC

File Size

225KB

225KB

14.3MB

14.4MB

Download

DOWNLOAD

DOWNLOAD

DOWNLOAD

DOWNLOAD

ke

ke

e



config/Lua script all needs

update.

O TOOL

© HOW TO-S.Port Products

© CERTIFICATE



