S6R

② July 18, 2017 ♣ FrSky ↓ Download, RECEIVERS

• MANUAL	~
----------	---

FIRMWARE

UpdateTime	Version	Notes	File Size	Download
2017-12-27	171204	Fix the bug that compensates is not correct in VTAIL mode.	225KB	DOWNLOAD 🕹
2017-09-05	170706	1.fix the RSSI too high issue.2.change pc config program's name.3.lua script adds convenient mode select.	225KB	DOWNLOAD 🕹
2017-06-29	170615	Fix the RSSI issue Add config convenient mode	14.3MB	DOWNLOAD 🚣
2017-01-11	161226	 Fix the bug of jump of channel 5-8 Channel pass midpoint 3 times in 3 seconds will enter self-check PC config add load and save config file In DELTA, the rudder stabilization will have no effect when CH10 in the center RF adapt to DH16V2 Channel AUX1 or AIL2, AUX2 or ELE2 can be selected in S6R Fix CRC bugs in S6R/STK/PC config Message queue will be reset when time out in STK Rud with stabilization in 	14.4MB	DOWNLOAD 🕹

delta wing modS6R/STK/PC

config/Lua script all needs update.

O TOOL	~
O HOW TO-S.Port Products	~
• CERTIFICATE	~

